State of Arkansas
Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

Business Closures

MILLER County

CLARION HOTEL LACROSSE
5100 N STATE LINE AVE
TEXARKANA, AR 71854

KNIGHTS INN
5100 N STATE LINE AVE
TEXARKANA, AR 718541028

CUSTOM DIESEL & RV
5736 E 9TH ST
TEXARKANA, AR 718548811

L & K LASER ENGRAVING
MC 10285 HWY 82 EAST
TEXARKANA, AR 718540000

BABER CONSTRUCTION, LLC
228 S MOSLEY RD
TEXARKANA, AR 718548785

FRANKS CLEANING
4600 BLACKMAN FERRY RD
TEXARKANA, AR 718548604

RAGE 870
208 ROCK RIDGE CIR
TEXARKANA, AR 718548118

AIRRIBBA! HEATING, AIR & REMODELING,
LLC

2620 SUMMERHILL RD
TEXARKANA, TX 755033956
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10/03/2023
10/27/2023
65764717-SLS

10/03/2023
10/27/2023
65764717-SLS

12/09/2022
12/19/2022
56017973-SLS

06/30/2016
08/29/2016
00323115-SLS

10/21/2015
12/31/2015
59014575-WHW

03/07/2015
04/17/2015
00310570-SLS

02/14/2015
03/30/2015
77911455-SLS

02/15/2014

03/26/2014
60810879-SLS



