## State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

## **MILLER County**

CLARION HOTEL LACROSSE	Date Served	10/03/2023
5100 N STATE LINE AVE	Date Closed	10/27/2023
TEXARKANA, AR 71854	Account ID	65764717-SLS
KNIGHTS INN 5100 N STATE LINE AVE TEXARKANA, AR 718541028	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	10/03/2023 10/27/2023 65764717-SLS
CUSTOM DIESEL & RV	Date Served	12/09/2022
5736 E 9TH ST	Date Closed	12/19/2022
TEXARKANA, AR 718548811	Account ID	56017973-SLS
L & K LASER ENGRAVING	Date Served	06/30/2016
MC 10285 HWY 82 EAST	Date Closed	08/29/2016
TEXARKANA, AR 718540000	Account ID	00323115-SLS
BABER CONSTRUCTION, LLC	Date Served	10/21/2015
228 S MOSLEY RD	Date Closed	12/31/2015
TEXARKANA, AR 718548785	Account ID	59014575-WHW
FRANKS CLEANING	Date Served	03/07/2015
4600 BLACKMAN FERRY RD	Date Closed	04/17/2015
TEXARKANA, AR 718548604	Account ID	00310570-SLS
RAGE 870	Date Served	02/14/2015
208 ROCK RIDGE CIR	Date Closed	03/30/2015
TEXARKANA, AR 718548118	Account ID	77911455-SLS
AIRRIBBA! HEATING, AIR & REMODELING, LLC	Date Served	02/15/2014
2620 SUMMERHILL RD	Date Closed	03/26/2014
TEXARKANA, TX 755033956	Account ID	60810879-SLS